L23000147492

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



200437780572

10/18/24--01019--008 **25.00

2011 COT 16 AG 6: 09



Digisign verified - 8F106974-85F2-490a-6836-072104fff280 COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of C	Corporations		
A	OTAS & CO, LLC		•
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
_	RUTH MILENA BUENA	VENTURA V.	
•	•	Name of Person	
·		Firm/Company	
	151 SW 1ST STREET AF	·	
	***	Address	
	MIAMI, FL. 33131		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	ceo@thepetjournalmagazir E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please c	all:	
VIVIAN LLAMAS		786 554-8607	
Nam	e of Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Feé & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
P.O. Box 6	n Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration Second Division of Core The Centre of Tallahassee, FL	porations fallahassee e Street, Suite 810

Ligisign verified - 81100974-8512-4908-0836-072104fff280 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

MASCOTAS & CO, LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	
,		
	ility Company were filed on MARCH 23, 2023	and assigned
lorida document number 1.23000147492		
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow		
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	Is "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
		
	<u>.</u>	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address I 	stered office address on our records, <u>enter the na</u> nere:	me of the new regis
	•	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	Planida	
•	, Fiorida_	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

UlgiSign verilled - 8/1009/4-85/2-4903-0836-0/2104III280 if amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VIVIAN LLAMAS	2475 Brickell Ave #1905 Miami Fl. 33129	= Add
	•		□Remove
			□Change
		 	□ Add
	<u>.</u>		□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<u> </u>	□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
	•		🗆 Remove
		·	□Change
			🗆 Add
·			□Remove
			□Change
	<u> </u>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

). If amend	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	
	<u></u>
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	
(If an effecti Note: If t	date, if other than the date of filing:
the record sp cord is filed.	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated	ЕРГЕМВЕК 23RD 2024
	RUTH MILENA BUENAVENTURA V
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member RUTH MILENA BUENAVENTURA V.
	Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION DIGISIGN

Envelope Id: 8f106974-85f2-49da-b836-072104fff280

Subject: You have documents to sign

Sender Name: Milton F Ramirez

Sender Email: milton.ramirez@exprealty.com

IP Address: 172.126.153.148

Envelope Sent: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:10:58 GMT **Envelope Completed:** Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:39:54 GMT

Envelope Pages: 6

Total Initials: 0

Total Signatures: 1

SIGNER EVENTS

Name: RUTH MILENA BUENAVENTURA V.

Email: ceo@thepetjournalmagazine.com

IP Address: 191,104,161.6

Envelope Sent: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:10:58 GMT

Envelope Viewed: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:36:18 GMT

Disclosure Accepted: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:36:26 GMT

Signature Accepted: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:39:49 GMT

Envelope Completed: Tue, 24 Sep 2024 01:39:54 GMT